
Mission Peak Black & White Gala 
November 2, 2019 - 6:00-10:00 pm 

Dominican Center - 43326 Mission Blvd, Fremont, CA 94539 
 

This year’s Black & White Gala will be held at the Dominican Center located on the 
campus of the Dominican Sisters of Mission San Jose @ 43326 Mission Blvd in 
Fremont. 

Directions 
 From Mission Blvd turn East onto Mission Tierra Place. 

 Take a left onto Dominican Terrace and follow the balloons and signs 
around to the right and up the hill to the Dominican Center. 

 

Please park in the Main Parking area. A shuttle will be provided to transport you 
from the parking area to the event. If you have items or passengers you would like to 
drop off, there is a drive through drop-off area right in front of the Dominican 
Center. 
 

 
 

[If you get lost call Jen at 510-299-2825] 



2019 Black & White Auction Event Calendar 
 

 

Date Event 

Friday, November 22, 2019 Plant Night 

Saturday, November 23, 2019 @ 7:00 pm Trivia Game Night 

Friday, January 17 @ 12:30 pm 4 Course Chinese Lunch 

Saturday, January 25, 2:00-4:00 pm Five Wishes Workshop 

January 26 & February 8 MPUUC Talent Showcase Prep Class 

Saturday, February 1 MidWinter Night’s Dream of a Dinner 

Sunday, February 2 German Dinner 

Saturday, February 22 @ 6:30 pm Brazilian Dinner 

Saturday, February 29 Prime Rib During Prime Time Dinner 

Saturday, March 7 Tom Lehrer Sing-a-Long 

Saturday, March 14 @ 7:30 pm English Major Game Night 

Sunday, March 15 @ 2:00 pm Game Day Afternoon 

Tuesday, March 17 St. Patrick’s Day Dinner 

Saturday, April 25 @ 3:00 pm High Tea 

Saturday, May 2 Wine Tasting in Livermore 

Saturday, May 2 @ 10:00 am Quarry Lake Nature Walk 

Saturday, May 30 @ 7:00 pm Cartoon Tasting & Random Revelry 

Saturday, June 20 @ 5:00 pm Gourmet Gnoshing 

Saturday, August 1 Get Your Grill On BBQ Dinner 

Saturday, October 2 Full Moon Circle 

Saturday, October 24 Autumn Brunch 

 
 


